o o
ST: ZIP:
(          ) Fax: (          )
ST: ZIP:
o o (          ) Fax: (          )
   
   
   

AXYS-HU- ONYX-HU- LINX-HU- LINX2-HU- PRO-HU- COBRA-HU- FBCOB-HU-
$306 M5200 $329
HEADS UP - HEAD AND NECK POSITIONING SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
Head Support System Mounting Brackets must be ordered separately, except for COBRA
STEP 1: SELECT HARDWARE SYSTEM BUILD YOUR HEADS UP
$190 M2200-WB $214
REMOVABLE &
SWING-AWAY MNT
BRACKET (PART
SOLD SEPARATELY FROM
POST & PAD)
Swing-Away M5500 $231 M5100 $214 M5300
Detachable M2500 $122 M2100-WB $99 M2300
Mounting Brackets - Use HCPCS Code E1028
Head Support System Mounting Brackets must be ordered separately, except for COBRA
AXYS ONYX LINX & LINX2 PRO
COBRA mounting
system includes
detachable mounting
bracket
REMOVABLE
MOUNTING
BRACKET (PART
SOLD SEPARATELY FROM
POST & PAD)
Customer Service: 800-333-4000  Fax: 800-300-7502  Email: orders@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.com
Sunrise Medical (US) LLC. ©1/2024 MK-129444 REV. I
Page 2
Unilateral Bilateral Infinity Mount
a


  


$404
CAP30-R (red) $462
CAP30-B (blue) $462
$462
 HU10 $364
PEDS  DFS30 $334  DFSQ30
ADULT DFS10 $334 DFSQ10 $404 CAP10 (black)
LM1010 Lateral Facial Support* $145
ANTERIOR HEAD SUPPORT
DYNAMIC FOREHEAD STRAP DFS
2 STRAP CAP STATIC FOREHEAD STRAP
 LATERAL FACIAL SUPPORT PARTS
*Note: If ordering an additional Lateral Facial Support, select both a Lateral Facial Support Pad Only from page 3 and an Infinity Mount from below as well
Option # Definition Price
242161 Infinity Dual Mount Assembly* $225
$116 $116 $116 $104
Lateral Facial Supports
MOUNTING
HARDWARE
Swing-Away Mount LM115

PL30V

PL35V

PL40V

PL10V

PL15V

PL20V
$82 $116 $116
N/A
$82 $116 $116 $116 $116 $116 $104

P600V